



## California Indian Heritage Center General Plan and Environmental Impact Report Comment Form

Name:
Organization (if any):
Address (optional):
City, State, Zip:
The California Department of Parks and Recreation (State Parks) Capital District is preparing a General Plan & Environmental Impact Report (EIR) for the California Indian Heritage Center. State Parks invites you to provide specific comments on the scope of issues or topics to be addressed in the General Plan and EIR.
If there is information which you believe should be incorporated into the General Plan, please identify what the data is and the person we should contact about it. Thank you for your interest and involvement in the planning process!
Comments:



## California Indian Heritage Center General Plan & Environmental Impact Report



Affix \$0.44 Stamp

Comments continued
Please fold in thirds

Tape it closed, affix a 44 cent stamp and mail. Thank you!

Petra Unger, Project Manager AECOM 2022 J Street

Sacramento, CA 95814